www.maderadeser.com

Jugador

Pena

BAR LLANDA

PB BAR LLANDA

Tiradas Final

123 ©%0 NSO RWN R

DWW WL W WL W W W . T h - -
$8LYLELLRV8VBVIYIBTNIBRNIdaIasaasan

Javier Cacicedo S.
Mario Borbolla P.
Antonio Sagredo D.

Ricardo Gonzalez M.

César Colsa C.
José Diaz L.

Emilio Garcia S.
Hugo Gutiérrez V.
Luis Vallines Z.
Sergio Castillo L.

J. Félix Gutiérrez F.
Pablo Fernandez V.
Angel Junco C.
Raul Fernandez R.
Enrique Gémez L.
Javier del Rivero G.
Diego Ortiz C.
Oscar Herran L.
Javier Fernandez F.
Marcos Saro C.

Daniel Bustamante A.
Samuel Fernandez G.

Senén Castillo R.

José L. Gandarillas C.

Enrique Martinez P.
Jesus Alvarez F.
Rafael Castillo R.
Javier Urlanga Q.
Juan J. Gonzalez H.
David Ibainez V.
German Quintana C.
Borja Gonzalez L.
Juan A. Gonzalez D.
Emilio Garcia M.

Manuel Fernandez F.

Adrian Gémez U.

J. Martin Garrido G.
Mario Gandarillas C.
Juan Ruiz F.

Diego Cobo A.

Hnos. Borbolla
Hnos. Borbolla
Sobarzo
Sobarzo
Sobarzo

Casar de P.
Salcedo
Pamanes
Laredo
Quijano

San Felices
Comillas

Dario Gutiérrez
Laredo

Casar de P.
Hnos. Borbolla
La Carmencita
J.V. Orufia
Rte. El Boj

La Portilla
Castilla Hermida
Laredo
Penacastillo
Puertas Roper
San Martin Coo
C. La Encina
Pamanes
Beranga
Pancar
Renedo
Sobarzo

Boo de P.
Pamanes
Salcedo
Calixto Garcia
Covadal

San Jorge
Sobarzo
Cicero

Dario Gutiérrez

136
131
126
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
118
117
116
116
114
114
114
113
113
112
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
106
106
105
105
104
103

€ CaixaBank
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José A. Castaneda O.
Victor Martinez P.

Carlos Diaz C.
Javier Vierna P.

Manuel Fernandez O.
Pablo Luguera F.
German Peia P.
Victor M. Sarabia A.
idigo Iturregui M.
Luis C. Teran R.
Diego Gonzalez G.
David Rojo A.
Oscar Rivero S.
Alvaro Rubio N.
Alfonso Albuerne S.
Antonio Ruiz S.
José L. Gomez A.
Miguel Hernando P.

Francisco J. Martinez L.

Javier Izquierdo
Antonio Campillo D.
Mario Muriedas O.
David Abascal M.
Juan C. Herguedas M.
José M. Gutiérrez V.
Javier Bustamante A.
Rubén Diaz

Jaime Garcia A.
Victor Cagigas A.

San Martin Coo
San Martin Coo

Club Bansander
Laredo

San Felices
Calderén

San Felices
San Roque
Boo de P.
Castilla Hermida
Cobreces

La Carmencita
La Cigofa

Villa de Cartes
C. La Encina
Covadal

La Portilla
Quijano
Covadal

El Mato

La Cigofia
Dario Gutiérrez
Pamanes

San Felices
Beranga
Castilla Hermida
Dario Gutiérrez
Laredo

Marcos Maza

103
103
102
102
102
100
99
99
98
96
96
96
96
95
92
92
92
92
91
89
89
88
88
88
85
85
80
48
14
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